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PATIENT  NAME  &  ADDRESS

IVIR. SANJOY KUMAR NASKAR

Bed No : 6235

CARDIOLOGY

PROCEDURE  DONE ON           :  01.09.2025

0PD / lpD  DOC  NO                      :  lpD/ADM/2025-26/lpA4007591

REFERRING DOcTOR              :  Dr.SHOMIK SARKAR(D3209)

ACCESSION NO                         : R/DH-106/2025-26/0004053

ELCHO CARDIOGRAPHY REPOR|

SUMMAFtY

>> Normal LV Cavity.

>>  No RWMA.
>> Good LV Systolic Function.  LVEF = 6
>>  Normal RVSF.
>> LV Diastolic Dysfunction Grade
>> Trivial   TR.  No PAH.
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REPORTED                : 02.09.2025

PATIENTCODE        :  1000332777

AGE                              :  56Yrs6Mths21  Dys

SEX                                    :    M

ECHO NO ;

>> Great arteries Normal in Size and  Relation.
>>  lAS & lvs Intact.
>> Systemic and Pulmonary Venous Drainage Normal.
>> No PE.
>>  lvc  collapsing.                                                            €::-i#=?`?<
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PATIENT NAME  &  ADDRESS

MR. SANJOY KUMAR NASKAR

Bed No : 6235

CARDIOLOGY

PROCEDURE  DONEON          :  01.09.2025

0PD / lpD  DOC  NO                      :  lpD/ADM/2025-26/lpA4007591

REFERRINGDoCTOR              :  Dr.SHOMIKSARKAR(D3209)

ACCESSION No                        : R/DH-106/2025-26/0004053

u±mode Measurements Valves :-

Aorta - 2.8 cm

LA - 3.4 cm

ACS - cm

RV ed - cm
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orAMBERs:-
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REPORTED                : 02.09.2025

PATIENTCODE        :  1000332777

AGE                              :  56Yrs6Mths21  Dys

SEX                                  :   M

Left Ventricle  :  Normal  in  Size.  vyalls  Normal  in Thickness and  Motion.

Left Atrium  ..  Normal  in Size.

Right Atrium  :  Normal  in Size.

Right Ventricle :  Normal in St
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PATIENT  NAME  & ADDRESS

IVIR. SANJOY KUMAR NASKAR

Bed No : 6235

CARDIOLOGY

PROCEDURE  DONEON           :  01.09.2025

0PD / lpD DOC NO                      :  IPD/ADM/2025-26/lpA4007591

REFERRINGDOCTOR              :  Dr.SHOMIl(SARRAR(D3209)

AC CESs loN No                        : R/DH-106/2025-26/0004053

GREAT ARTERIES  :  Normal in Size and Relation.

PERICARPIUM  :  Normal.
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REPORTEC)                :  02.09.2025

PATIENTCODE        :  1000332777

AGE                              : 56Yrs6Mths21  Dys

SEX                                   :    M
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Patient Name: SANJOY KUMAR NASKAF]
56Y 1 000332777 6234

Sex/Age/Modality:                               M/56Y/DX

Patient  ID:

Ftel.  Physician:

4641

DESUN  HOSPITAL AND
HEAPIT INSTITUTE

Study Datemme:
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01 -09-2025 5:17 PM

Fteport DateITime:                               02-09-2025 06:14 PM

F]eport:                                                     Knee RT AP + LAT,  CHEST

PA

Beport 'D: 2121041 D1385

X-F}AY OF BOTH KNEE JOINTS AP & LATERAL VIEW
OBSEBVATION:

•  Osteophytic lippings seen from Tibjo-Femoral and patellar bony margins.

•  Joint space appears mildly diminished.

•  No obvious bony injury seen.

•  Loose bodies are seen.
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LABORATORY REPORT

PATIENT NAME & ADDRESS

MR. SANJOY KUMAR NASKAR

page  1  oil      .          '.pxp~f f iRTq95pqu

PA,THOLOGY

Bed  No : 6235

DFiAWN    02-09-2025              RECEIVED : 02-09-2025

06:40   Hrs.                                         07:03  Hrs.

OPD/lpD  DOC  No    IPD/ADM/2025-26/lpA4007591

REPoRTED : 02-09-2025

14:01    Hrs.
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PATIENT  CODE    1000332777
REFERRING DoCTOR   Dr.  SHOMIK SARKAR

AccEssioN No    DH-106/2025-26/0005858                      AGE   56 Yr(s)

Glucose-Fasting.
Glucose -Fa§ting
Specimen :   Plasma Flourido
Methodology :   Hexoklnase

• CLINICAL CORRELATION  REQUESTED.
• VALUE RECHECKED.

'266

32 5 91010'21
sEx     Male

Results relate only to the sonples losted

70.0 -100.0 mg/dL
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PATIENT NAME & ADDRESS

MR. SANJOY KUMAR NASKAR

Bed No  : 6235

DRAWN  : 02-09-2025               RECEIVED  : 02-09-2025

15:35   Hrs.                                           15:56  Hrs.

OPD/lpD  DOC  NO    IPD/ADM/2025-26/lpA4007591

PA`THOLOGY

REPoRTED : 02-09-2025

17:16    Hrs.
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PATIENT CODE    1000332777
REFERRING DocTOR   Dr.  SHOMIK SARKAR

AccEssioN No    DH-106ra025-26/0o05879                      AGE   56 Yr(s)

Glucose - PP (Post Prandial)
Glucose -Post Pranclial (PP)
Specimen :   Plasma Flouride
Methodology :   Hexokinase

• CLINICAL CORRELATION REQUESTED.

*233

3259101566
SEX     Male

Results relate only lo the samples tested

70.0 -<140.0 mg/dL
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